
CLUB MEETINGS
2021-2022

Club Name First Meeting Meetings Advisor

Anime Club 6th: Tues, Sept. 7
3:15-4:00 PM, A-12
7th/8th: Tues, Sept. 21
3:15-4:00 PM, A-12

1st/3rd Tuesdays
3:15-4:00 PM

Ms. Hendricks
whendric@rialtousd.org

A-12

Book Club Mon, Sept. 13
3:20-4:00 PM
A-14

1st/3rd Mondays
3:20-4:00 PM

A-14

Ms. Hernandez
shernand5@rialtousd.org

A-14

Dance Club Wed, Sept. 8
3:15-3:30 PM
Outside picnic tables

Coming soon
Ms. Brown

lbrown2@rialtousd.org
B-12

Disney Club
Coming soon Coming soon

Mr. Allen
mallen@rialtousd.org

B-18

Girl Talk:
“Who Is Your
Hero?”

Tues, Sept. 7
3:15-3:30 PM
Outside picnic tables

1st/3rd Tuesdays
3:15-4:15 PM

A-13

Mrs. Diaz-Saucedo
vdiaz@rialtousd.org

A-13

Guitar Club Thurs, Sept. 2
3:15-3:30 PM
Outside picnic tables

Thursdays
3:15-4:15 PM

A-3

Ms. Cowan
scowan1@rialtousd.org

A-3

Pokemon Club Fri, Sept. 3
3:10-3:30 PM
A-7

Every Friday
3:15-4:30 PM

A-7

Mr. Ho
vho@rialtousd.org

A-7

S.A.F.E. Club
Student Allies
For Everyone

Fri, Sept. 17
3:15-4:00 PM
C-8

Coming soon
Mr. Horn

chorn@rialtousd.org
C-8

Sound Club Tues, Sept. 7
3:15-4:00 PM
C-2

Tuesday Mr. Robinson
nrobinso@rialtousd.org

C-2

STEAM Girl
Power

Thurs, Sept. 9
3:15-3:30 PM
A-1

2nd/4th Thursdays
3:15-4:15 PM

A-1

Dr. Jackson
cjackson2@rialtousd.org

A-1

W.E.B.
Where
Everybody
Belongs

Tues, Sept. 7
3:10-4:00 PM
B-9

First Tuesdays
3:10-4:00 PM

B-9

Mrs. Anjaria
canjaria@rialtousd.org

B-9
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